
STATE OF UTAH

Fund Information
FINET Fund: 1173FINET Name: (DWR) WILDLIFE HABITAT ACCT

Legal Authorization: UCA 23-19-43

Legal Name: Wildlife Habitat Account

Revenue Source(s):

1) Sale of licenses, permits, stamps, certificates of registration, and Wildlife Heritage certificates,  2) Donations, and 3) 
Interest earnings

Earns Interest Authority: UCA 23-19-43 (2)©Earns Interest: Yes No

Fund Balance History:

Fund Year Beg Balance Revenues Expenses Transfers End Balance

1173 1994 $0 $369,581 $0 $0 $369,581

1173 1995 $369,581 $11,981 $0 $0 $381,562

1173 1996 $381,562 $1,574,887 $0 ($1,075,304) $881,145

1173 1997 $881,145 $2,004,060 $0 ($1,957,914) $927,291

1173 1998 $927,291 $1,823,672 $0 ($2,645,100) $105,863

1173 1999 $105,863 $1,905,134 $0 ($1,959,497) $51,500

1173 2000 $51,500 $2,460,088 $0 ($2,371,339) $140,249

1173 2001 $140,249 $2,180,709 $0 ($2,058,547) $262,411

1173 2002 $262,411 $2,036,777 $0 ($2,051,527) $247,661

1173 2003 $247,661 $1,881,766 $0 ($1,889,966) $239,461

1173 2004 $239,461 $1,785,559 $0 ($2,014,418) $10,602

1173 2005 $10,602 $1,788,129 $0 ($1,771,357) $27,374

1173 2006 $27,374 $1,771,373 $0 ($1,587,757) $210,990

1173 2007 $210,990 $1,948,939 $0 ($1,951,648) $208,281

1173 2008 $208,281 $2,006,132 $0 ($2,005,152) $209,260

1173 2009 $209,260 $2,456,061 $0 ($2,123,547) $541,775

1173 2010 $541,775 $2,459,966 $0 ($2,059,452) $942,288

1173 2011 $942,288 $2,440,902 $0 ($2,319,403) $1,063,787

1173 2012 $1,063,787 $2,378,405 $0 ($2,517,532) $924,660

This report presents unofficial, unaudited information that is subject to change.
For audited financial statements, see the State of Utah Comprehensive Annual Financial Report at http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

